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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greater Toledo * 110.600 27.725 26.875 27.750 28.250
11 1 1

8029 Ava Kincaid 9.400 9.500 9.525
8032 Brooke Mangette 9.175 8.700
8034 Brooke Miller 9.150 9.3509.350
8030 Maleia Kreiner 8.675
8028 Courtney Crawford 9.300
8031 Emily Maines 9.3759.100

2 Arlington * 108.200 27.475 25.575 27.450 27.700
22 4T 2

8008 Leah Sexton 9.500 8.500 8.800
8007 Severine Reid 9.400 9.475 9.4009.350
8005 Piper Cannon 8.575 7.600 9.5009.200
8006 Claire Kniseley 8.900

3 Madison * 105.775 25.925 26.275 26.750 26.825
53 3 3

8050 Lena Clark 9.000 8.775 8.9008.900
8055 Samantha Liu 8.475
8051 Caraline Delikaris 8.450 9.350 8.8759.000
8049 Aubrey Chase 8.150
8054 Kelsey Greer 9.0508.850

4 Lakewood, CA * 105.400 25.650 26.650 25.450 27.650
36 2 6

8042 A'layah White 8.950 8.775 9.0258.250
8041 Clara Waters 8.400 8.825 8.700
8038 Juliana Emanuelli 8.300 9.050
8039 Cienna Rydman 8.500
8040 Kaylee Rydman 9.325
8043 Nevaeh White 9.300

5 Greater Brandywine * 102.950 25.700 24.200 26.050 27.000
45 7 4

8019 Catherine Constable 8.625 8.000
8023 Alexis Nemchik 8.550 8.100 8.525
8025 Sophia Renaldo 8.525 8.100 9.050
8022 Fiona Murphy 9.0008.800
8024 Reese Paterno 8.9508.725
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6 Robert K Fox * 102.025 24.100 25.575 25.625 26.725
67 4T 5

8046 Samantha Pennington 8.325 8.325 9.0757.950
8045 Lexie Lape 8.125 8.750 9.1008.900
8048 Halle Spires 7.650 8.500 8.5508.775

7 Allard Center * 99.200 25.775 24.675 23.450 25.300
74 6 7

8001 Nikita Bhat 8.725 8.325 8.8507.350
8002 Alyssa Rzasa 8.575 8.6258.100
8003 Cassie Seward 8.475 8.600 7.8258.000
8004 Jessamine Seward 7.750

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Greater Toledo YMCA  Gymnastics


